

CS no. 2634/2016

27/02/2018

Pr.:- Sh. Gaurav Mitra counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Kumar Dushyant Singh, counsel for defendant no. 9.
None for other defendants.

Amended memo of parties filed by plaintiff.

Complete paper book supplied to counsel for D-9. Adjournment sought for filing of reply.

Put up for reply & arguments on pending applications under Order VI Rule 17 CPC & under Order XXXIX Rule 1 & 2 CPC for 05/05/2018.
Date given at convenience of D-9.

(SHARAD GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 27/02/2018.